Important!
Printed copies of this document are considered current only on the date of print.
It is the responsibility of the user for the replacement and disposal of previous versions.
Virtium StorFly® M.2 2242 SSD
6Gbps Solid-State Drive
Data Sheet
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G StorFly M.2 2242 SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet Revision: 1.0

Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 www.virtium.com
5
1.4 Part Number Decoder and Ordering Information
1.4.1 Part Number Decoder
V SF CM4 C (C/I) 120G
Table 1: Part Number Decoder
Where:
V = Virtium
SF = StorFly
CM4 = Form Factor / Interface: CM4 = M.2, Type 2242, SATA 6Gbps
C = Product Class: C = CE Class
(C/I) = Operating Temperature: C = Commercial (0º to 70ºC); I = Industrial (-40º to 85ºC)
120G = 120G = 120 GB Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
1.4.2 Model Numbers
Table 2: Model Numbers
Model Number Capacity
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G 120GB
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G StorFly M.2 2242 SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet Revision: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 www.virtium.com
6
2. Specifications
2.1 Capacity
Table 3: Capacity
Unformatted User-Addressable User-Addressable Capacity
Capacity (GB)(1) LBA(2) Bytes
120 234,441,648 120,034,123,776
(1) 1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes
(2) LBA: Logical Block Address; Logical Block Size = 512 Bytes/1 Sector
2.2 Performance
Table 4: Performance
 Throughput(1) IOPS(1)
Capacity 128KB File, Queue Depth (QD) = 32 4KB File, Queue Depth (QD) = 32
(GB) Sequential Read MB/s Sequential Write MB/s 100% Random Read 100% Random Write
120 550 350 52,000 57,000
(1) OakGate Tester, fresh out of box condition, CrystalDiskMark workload
2.3 Power Requirements
Table 5: Power Requirements
Maximum(1) Typical(1) Idle
2.4 2.0 1.3
(1) For a 70/30 Read/Write workload
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G StorFly M.2 2242 SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet Revision: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 www.virtium.com
7
3. Environmental Specifications
3.1 Temperature and Humidity
Table 6: Temperature and Humidity
Part Number
Operating Non-Operating Moisture Sensitivity
Temperature Temperature (Non-Condensing)
VSFCM4CC120G 0oC to 70oC -55oC to 95oC 5% to 95%
VSFCM4CI120G -40oC to 85oC -55oC to 95oC 5% to 95%
3.2 Shock, Vibration and Altitude
Table 7: Shock, Vibration and Altitude
Reliability Test Conditions
Shock(1) 1,500G half-sine, 0.5ms duration
Vibration(2) 16.4GRMS
Altitude(3) 80,000 Feet
1) MIL-STD-810F; Method 516.5
2) MIL-STD-810F; Method 514.5
3) MIL-STD-810F; Method 500.4
VSFCM4C(C/I)120G StorFly M.2 2242 SATA 6Gbps SSD Data Sheet Revision: 1.0
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 www.virtium.com
8
4. Reliability Specifications
4.1 Endurance
Table 8: Endurance
JESD218A(1) & JESD219 100%
Enterprise Workloads Sequential Workloads
Capacity Total Bytes Written Drive Writes Per Day Total Bytes Written Drive Writes Per Day
(GB) TBW (TB) (DWPD: 3 Years) TBW (TB) (DWPD: 3 Years)
120 102 0.78 127 0.96
1) JESD218A assumes an active temperature at 55oC and a retention temperature at 40oC.
4.2 Mean Time Between Failures (MTBF)
The SSD achieves a MTBF of greater than 2,000,000 hours as derived from the component reliability data using
Telcordia SR-332 methods at 40oC and tested under standard environmental operating conditions as specified